~L10000057913

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
•
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
· —
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
A. LUNT
MAY 28 2010
EXAMINER
ריסטואוואב א

Office Use Only



700181320877

05/27/10--01029--021 **130.00

PILED
2018 HAY 27 PH 3: 44
SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

	egistration S ivision of Co					
SUBJECT	: Twenty7		411-176-0			
		Name of Limit	ed Liability Cor	npany		
The enclose	ed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fil	ing.		
Please retur	rn all correspo	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the follow	ing:		
Kel	ly McVeigh	1				
·····			Name of Person			
Tw	enty70 Hos	sting	F'(C			
			Firm/Company			
144	l0 Lake Sha	adow Circle Apt 8107			$\mathbb{Z}_{\mathcal{G}}$	20
***			Address		> 3	2010 MAY 2
						⊅ *
Mai	itland, FL 3		m 17: 0		<u> </u>	27 1
	_		y/State and Zip Co	ode	10 m	7
keli	y.m@twent	ty70hosting.com E-mail address: (to be used to	S 6		<u> </u>	- 69 - 5
		ri-man address; (to be used)	or future annual r	eport nonneation)	FEORIBATE	: ++
For further	information o	concerning this matter, please	e call:		7->	*
Kelly Mc\		Cr.	at (813	<u>335-8924</u>	1 1	
	Name o	of Person	Area Co	ode & Daytime Telep	phone Number	
Enclosed is	s a check fo	r the following amount:				
□\$125.00 F	Filing Fee	☑\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	U\$155.00 Fi Certified ((additional c		\$160.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Stat Certified Copy (additional copy is en	us &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registr Divisio Cliftor	Courier Address ation Section on of Corporations Building executive Center C		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Twenty70 Hosting, L.L.C.	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
The maning address and street address of the pr	melpai office of the Emmed Elability Company is.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1440 Lake Shadow Circle	1440 Lake Shadow Circle
Apt 8107	Apt 8107
Maitland, FL 32751	Maitland, FL 32751
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)	cred Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the r	egistered agent are:
Kelly McVeigh	
Name	m s Pr
1440 Lake Shadow Circle	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Florida street add	Apt 8107 Press (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Maitland	FL 32751
City, Sta	ate, and Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to a	accept service of process for the above stated limited

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manag			
"MGRM" = Man	aging Member		
MGRM		Kelly McVeigh	
		1440 Lake Shadow Circle Apt 8107	
		Maitland, FL 32751	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			20 2
		Š	
			7
			بب الله
	 -		+
LE V: Effective d	late, if other than the	date of filing: (
LE V: Effective of fective date is list	late, if other than the	date of filing: (e specific and cannot be more than five bu	
	date, if other than the ted, the date must be te of filing.)		
LE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the da	date, if other than the ted, the date must be te of filing.) GNATURE:		
LE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the da	date, if other than the ted, the date must be te of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document const	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
LE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the da	date, if other than the ted, the date must be te of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated her Kelly McVeigh	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
LE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the da	date, if other than the ted, the date must be te of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitut the facts stated her that t	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)	

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):